Viewsonic M1XE Beamer Short-Throw-Projektor LED WVGA

(854x480) Schwarz, Silber

Marke : Viewsonic

Produktname : M1XE

Viewsonic M1XE. Projektionstechnologie: LED, native Auflésung des Projektors: WVGA (854x480),
Kontrastverhaltnis: 120000:1. Typ der Lichtquelle: LED, Lebensdauer der Lichtquelle: 60000 h. Feste
Brennweite: 5,5 mm, Offset: 100%. Interne Speicherkapazitat: 16 GB. Gerduschpegel: 26 dB,

Artikel-Code: M1XE

Gerauschpegel (Energiesparmodus): 25 dB

Projektor

Projektorhelligkeit

Unterstltzte Seitenverhaltnisse
Projektionsflachenkapazitat *
Projektionsabstand
Projektionstechnologie *

native Aufldsung des Projektors *
Kontrastverhaltnis *

Natives Seitenverhaltnis *
Anzahl der Farben

Horizontaler Scanbereich
Vertikaler Scanbereich
Trapezkorrektur, horizontal
Trapezkorrektur, vertikal

Lichtquelle

Typ der Lichtquelle *
Lebensdauer der Lichtquelle *
Objektiv

Feste Brennweite

Blende (relative Offnung)
Projektionsverhaltnis

Offset

Anschlisse und Schnittstellen
Menge USB 2.0-Anschlisse
Anzahl USB 2.0 Typ-C Anschlisse
Anzahl HDMI-Anschliisse *
Netzwerk

Ethernet/LAN *

WLAN *

Bluetooth

Bluetooth-Version
Speichermedium

Integrierter Kartenleser *

360 LED-Lumen

16:9

609,6 - 2540 mm (24 - 100")
0,64 - 2,66 m

LED

WVGA (854x480)
120000:1

16:9

1,07 Milliarden Farben
15- 102 kHz

23-120 Hz

-40 - 40°

-40 - 40°

LED
60000 h

5,5 mm
1,7

1.2
100%

Speichermedium

Interne Speicherkapazitat
Merkmale

Gerauschpegel (Energiesparmodus)
Gerauschpegel *

Multimedia

Eingebaute Lautsprecher *
RMS-Leistung

Anzahl eingebauter Lautsprecher
Design

Marktpositionierung *

Produkttyp *

Produktfarbe *

LED-Anzeigen

Bildschirm

Eingebautes Display *

Energie

Energiequelle *

Stromverbrauch (Standardbetrieb) *
Stromverbrauch (Standby) *

AC Eingangsspannung

AC Eingangsfrequenz
Akku-/Batteriekapazitat
Betriebsbedingungen

Betriebstemperatur

Gewicht und Abmessungen

Breite

Tiefe

Hoéhe

Gewicht *
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungshdhe
Paketgewicht

g ViewSonic

16 GB

25dB
26 dB

6w

Tragbar
Short-Throw-Projektor
Schwarz, Silber

v

Wechselstrom/Batterie
35w

0,5W

100- 240V

50 - 60 Hz

12000 mAh

0-35°C

166 mm
138 mm
54 mm
800 g
220 mm
190 mm
125 mm
1,87 kg

Publication date: 20-NOV-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



VR R0 O o
766907030990

0766907030990

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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